
CLUBS

Day Time Clubs Year Group

NO CLUBS ARE RUNNING NEXT WEEK

ATTENDANCE

TERM DATES
BREAK UP RETURN TO SCHOOL

FRIDAY 21 DECEMBER WEDNESDAY 9 JANUARY 2019
2019

FRIDAY 15 FEBRUARY MONDAY 25 FEBRUARY

FRIDAY 12 APRIL MONDAY 29 APRIL

FRIDAY 24 MAY MONDAY 3 JUNE

FRIDAY 19 JULY TBC

Newsletter 13
13 DECEMBER 2018

Attendance W.C. 3 DECEMBER 2018 

 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY

Friday 11 January Year 6 trip to the
Gurdwara

Tuesday 15 January Year 4 Times Tables 
Rockstars workshp

Tuesday 22 January Year 4 trip to 
St.Philips Catherdral

Wednesday 23 January
RB1 and RB2 trip to 

the Birmingham 
Hippodrome

Thursday 24 January Year 4 trip to 
St.Philips Catherdral

Friday 25 January
SCHOOL CLOSED TO 

CHILDREN 
(Staff training day)

Monday 28 January
Reception

Visit Travel Hub
Birmingham Airport

Thursday 31 January
Reception

Visit Travel Hub
Birmingham Airport

www.billesleyschool.co.uk             Tel: 0121 675 2800

CHRISTMAS JUMPER DAY
FRIDAY 14 DECEMBER

Wear your Christmas jumper and/or a festive
Hat. £1 per child/family

FAYRE
FRIDAY DECEMBER 14

3:30PM - 5:00PM 

WINTER
WONDERLAND

LOTS OF
FESTIVE FUN

TOMBOLA

REFRESHMENTS

Parents can have 
a stall for £10 

IMPORTANT NOTICE
School will close at the earlier time of 12.05pm on

Friday 21 December. Please make arrangements for
your child to be picked up on time, as there will be no

staff remaining to supervise the children left.

Celebration of 
Christmas Carols

FRIDAY 21 DECEMBER
9.30am - 10.30am

at Holy Cross Church



Date Time     Event

Friday 14 December       Christmas Jumper Day (£1 per child/family)
    3.30pm – 5.00pm    Christmas Fayre
  
  
Monday 17 December 9.15am – 10.15am   Year 1 Christmas Performance

Tuesday 18 December            Attendance Cinema Trip
    2.00pm – 3.00pm   Reception Christmas Play (Ticket only)

Wednesday 19 December 2.00pm – 3.00pm   Reception Christmas Play (Ticket only)

Thursday 20 December 10.30am – 11.30am   Nursery Nativity
         Star of the Term
         PM – Parties

Friday 21 December  9.30am – 10.30am  Celebration of Christmas Carols (Holy Cross Church)

SCHOOL CLOSES 12.05PM FOR CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

PLEASE NOTE:
DUE TO AN EXTRA TEACHER TRAINING DAY

CHILDREN NOW RETURN TO SCHOOL 
WEDNESDAY 9 JANUARY 2019

CHRISTMAS DATES
FOR YOUR DIARY


